
SPARK K-2 PE Curriculum Equipment Packages Contents Lists 
 
Half-Day Workshop Pack #1, 254 Pieces 

• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9"dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones (6"H), Set of 42 (36 Ea 6”H, 6 Ea 18”H) 
• Rainbow DuraHoop Hoops (30" dia), Set of 36 
• Teaching Beanbags, Set of 44 
• Rainbow Foam Baseballs (3" dia), Set of 18 
• Rainbow TeddyBall Fleece Balls (4" dia), Set of 78 

 
Half-Day Workshop Pack #2, 182 Pieces 

• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9” dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones (18”H), Set of 12 
• Rainbow DuraHoop Hoops (30” dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow TeddyBall Fleece Balls (4" dia), Set of 24 
• Coton Jump Ropes (10’L), Set of 18 
• ElevAir Deluxe Parachute w/ 20 Handles (24' dia), 1 Ea 
• Rainbow DuraCoat Squeeze Coated-Foam Balls (8.25” dia), Set of 18 
• Rainbow DuraBall Playground Balls (8.5” dia), Set of 30 
• Rainbow DuraBall U�lity Balls (8.5” dia), Set of 6 
• Compact Inflator, 1 Ea 

 
Half-Day Workshop Pack #3, 266 Pieces 

• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9” dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones (18”H), Set of 6 
• Rainbow DuraHoop Hoops (30” dia), Set of 24 
• Teaching Beanbags, Set of 44 
• Rainbow TeddyBall Fleece Balls (4" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Juggling Scarves, Set of 120 

 
Half-Day Workshop Pack #4, 178 Pieces 

• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9” dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones (18”H), Set of 6 
• Orange Vinyl Cones (6”H), Set of 12 
• Rainbow DuraHoop Hoops (30” dia), Set of 24 
• Teaching Beanbags, Set of 44 
• Rainbow ClassicCoat Versa Coated-Foam Balls (7” dia), Set of 36 
• UltraPin Bowling Pins, Set of 20 

 
Full-Day Workshop Pack #1, 324 Pieces 

• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones (6"H), Set of 36 
• Orange Vinyl Cones (18"H), Set of 6 
• Rainbow Juggling Scarves, Set of 72 
• Rainbow DuraHoop Hoops (30" dia), Set of 36 
• ElevAir Deluxe Parachute w/ 20 Handles (24' dia), 1 Ea 
• Rainbow Medium-Density Fleece Balls (3" dia), Set of 42 
• Rainbow DuraCoat Squeeze Coated-Foam Balls (8.25" dia), Set of 12 



• Rainbow Polypropylene Jump Ropes, Set of 12 (6 Ea 7’L, 9’L) 
• Heavyweight Coton Jump Ropes (16'L), Set of 18 
• Teaching Beanbags - Numbers (5" sq), Set of 30 
• Teaching Beanbags - Colors (5" sq), Set of 16 
• VersaBag Mesh Bag (Blue, Medium, 30"L x 18"W), 1 Ea 
• Rainbow VersaBag Mesh Bags (Medium, 30"L x 18"W), Set of 6 

 
Full-Day Workshop #2, 256 Pieces 

• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones, Set of 30 (24 Ea 6”H, 6 Ea 18”H) 
• Rainbow DuraHoop Revolu�on Hoops (30" dia), Set of 24 
• Rainbow Medium-Density Fleece Balls (3" dia), Set of 6 
• Rainbow DuraBall Playground Balls (8.5" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow DuraCoat Squeeze Coated-Foam Balls (8.25" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow ResisDent Baseballs (3" dia), Set of 18 
• Rainbow AeroScoop Scoops, Set of 18 
• Teaching Beanbags - Numbers (5" sq), Set of 10 
• Teaching Beanbags - Alphabet (5" sq), Set of 26 
• Teaching Beanbags - Colors, (5" sq), Set of 8 
• Compact Inflator, 1 Ea 
• VersaBag Mesh Bag (Blue, Medium, 30"L x 18"W), 1 Ea 
• Rainbow VersaBag Mesh Bags (Medium, 36"L x 24"W), Set of 6 

 
Standard Pack, 957 Pieces 

• Rainbow Medium-Density Fleece Balls (3" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow So�Score ClassicCoat Volleyballs (Official), Set of 36 
• Rainbow DuraBall Playground Balls (8.5" dia), Set of 36 
• Gopher Ity ClassicCoat Coated-Foam Balls (2.5" dia), Set of 24 
• Heavy-Duty Balloons (12" dia), Pack of 200 
• Rainbow Juggling Scarves, Pack of 108 
• Rainbow AeroScoop Scoops, Set of 36 
• Rainbow DuraHoop Hoops (30" dia), Set of 18 
• Rainbow Polypropylene Jump Ropes (16'L), Set of 12 
• Rainbow QuickTurn Speed Ropes, Set of 36 (18 Ea 7'L, 8’L) 
• Mul�-Dome Hurdles, Set of 12 
• ElevAir Deluxe Parachutes w/ 6 Handles (6' dia), Set of 6 
• ElevAir Deluxe Parachute w/ 20 Handles (24' dia), Set of 2 
• Rhythm S�cks, Set of 48 
• Rainbow Rhythm Ribbon Wands (3'L Ribbons), Set of 36 
• Gopher Phenom Flat Bats (28"L, Blue), Set of 6 
• Gopher Rainbow ResisDent So�balls (4" dia), Set of 18 
• ClipPro Flag Belt Systems (Medium), Set of 36 (18 Ea Red, Blue) 
• Rainbow UltraSo� Paddles, Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones, Set of 42 (36 Ea 6”H, 6 Ea 18”H) 
• Rainbow Plas�c SmartCones, Set of 12 
• Standard Inflator (120 Volt), 1 Ea 
• Gopher CartGo Collapsible Storage Cart, 1 Ea 



• Rainbow VersaBag Mesh Bags, Set of 18 (6 Ea Small, 12 Ea Large) 
• Rainbow Beanbag Dice, Set of 72 
• Rainbow Kowabunga! Beach Balls (18" dia), Set of 18 
• UltraCart Side-Empty Cart (All-Terrain), 1 Ea 
• ACTIVE! TossUp Dice, 1 Pr 
• Rainbow Cone Display, Set of 12 

 
Premium Pack, 1,188 Pieces 

• Rainbow Medium-Density Fleece Balls (3" dia), Set of 72 
• Rainbow So�Score ClassicCoat Volleyballs (Official), Set of 42 
• Gopher Playground Balls (Red , 10" dia), Set of 6 
• Rainbow Kowabunga! Beach Balls (18" dia), Set of 18 
• Rainbow DuraBall Playground Balls (8.5" dia), Set of 60 
• Rubber Band Balls (2.5" dia, Color Varies), Set of 6 
• NutriPlay Food Beanbags Pack, Set of 48 
• Heavy-Duty Balloons (12" dia), Pack of 200 
• Rainbow Rubber Criters (Pigs, 17"L), Set of 6 
• Rainbow Juggling Scarves, Pack of 108 
• Rainbow AeroScoop Scoops, Set of 36 
• Rainbow DuraHoopPlus Hoops (30" dia), Set of 36 
• Rainbow Polypropylene Jump Ropes (16'L), Set of 12 
• EZ Turn Double Dutch Jump Ropes (14'L), Set of 18 
• Rainbow QuickTurn Speed Ropes, Set of 48 (24 Ea 7’L, 8’L) 
• Mul�-Dome Hurdles, Set of 12 
• ElevAir Deluxe Parachutes w/ 6 Handles (6' dia), Set of 6 
• ElevAir Deluxe Parachute w/ 20 Handles (24' dia), Set of 2 
• Rhythm S�cks, Set of 48 
• Rainbow Rhythm Ribbon Wands (3'L Ribbons), Set of 36 
• Gopher Phenom Plas�c Big Bats (28"L), Set of 6 
• Gopher Ity ClassicCoat Coated-Foam Balls (2.5" dia), Set of 24 
• Gopher StabiliTee Ba�ng Tee, Set of 6 
• ClipPro Flag Belt Systems (Medium), Set of 36 (18 Ea Red, Blue) 
• Rainbow UltraSo� Paddles, Set of 36 
• Rainbow Vinyl Cones, Set of 48 (36 Ea 6”H, 12 Ea 18”H) 
• Standard Inflator (120 Volt), 1 Ea 
• Magnus Indoor Recess Rack, 1 Ea 
• UltraCart Side-Empty Ball Cart (All-Terrain), 1 Ea 
• Rainbow VersaBag Mesh Bags, Set of 36 (18 Ea Small, Large) 
• Gopher UltraGrip Foam Baseball Bat (24"L), 1 Ea 
• Rainbow DuraBall U�lity Balls (8.5" dia), Set of 36 
• Washable Markers, 8 Ea 
• ACTIVE! TossUp Dice, 1 Pr 
• Rainbow Cone Display, Set of 12 
• Teaching Beanbags, Set of 78 
• Rainbow Vinyl Spots (9" dia), Set of 36 


